Annex 2
Remor – contacts form
Please complete the following form, adding Your bank details, if not already communicated to the University of Genoa. 

1. University of Genoa
Telephone number for conference calls: + 39 – 010 – 2099 - 09
Work package n. 1: project management 

Coordinator: Prof.ssa Giovanna Savorani
giovanna.savorani@giuri.unige.it
luca.guerrini@unige.it 

maurizio.flick@unige.it
Work package n. 4: preparation of learning material and research documents

Coordinator: Prof.ssa  Ilaria Queirolo

ilaria.queirolo@giuri.unige.it
laura.carpaneto@cieli.unige.it
sara.dameri@cieli.unige.it
2. National Romanian Bar Association

Telephone number for conference calls: …
Work package n. 6: evaluation
Coordinator: Ligia Danila
Anamaria Gradinariu anamaria.gradinariu@unbr.ro 
Work package n. 7: valorization/Promotion actions

Coordinator: Alina Cobuz Bagnaru 

alina@cobuz.ro 
3. Riga Graduate School  of Law
Telephone number for conference calls: …
Work package n.3: project’s web portal and interactive learning

Coordinator: Peter Gjoertler pgj@lexnet.dk
Work package n. 5: preparation and realization of seminars and studies

coordinator: Anders Fogelklou

4. Malta Chamber of Advocates 

Telephone number for conference calls: …
Work package n. 2: quality assurance
Coordinator: Robert G. Mangion

Francesco De Pasqualefdepasquale@gmtd.net
Administrative Secretary (responsible for the division of the budget) 

Dott. Paolo Mosto

p.mosto@unige.it 
Telefono: (+39) 010 209 - 9891
Fax: (+39) 010 209 - 5720
Elgi S.r.l. (subcontractor)
Avv. Marina Da Bormida
Lawyer expert in EU contracts and IPR protection
Taggia Street, 1 - 16157 Genoa, Italy
Mobile +39 3498433690 - Fax +39 0106983609
m.dabormida@eurolawyer.it 

Giorgio Da Bormida

Mobile +39 3296343373

g.dabormida@inwind.it
